AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	CT BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M006	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ ASB-12-005	EQ. NO.			5. PROJECT NO.(H applicable)	
e. ISSUED BY	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	en Nor	n6)	CODE	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jerry Purcell Jr. Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State		00	BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
ONSTREAM MEDIA CORPORATION			98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
1291 SW 29TH AVE				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIONDER NO. GS35F0211S NRC-21-08-497			
POMPANO BEACH PL 330694359				108, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE 809047038	FACILITY CODE		х	02-22-2012			
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICITA	ATIC	NS			
BE-	E DESIGNATED FOR THE Fitte of this amendment you dimakes reference to the solicities: R: 97D-15-171-141 JC: R: 07D-15-171-141 JC: tal DeObligation Amo	RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO esire to change an offer alrea lation and this amendment, at N7333 BOC: 252A APPN: N7333 BOC: 252A APPN:	R TO dy St nd is 31X: 31X:	THE HOUR AND DATE thmittled, such change meceived prior to the open (\$46,040) (\$100,000)	SPECI ay be m	IFIED MAY 18 de	
IT MODIFIES T	HE CONTRACT/ORDER	NO. AS DESCRIBED IN	ΠE	A 14.			
DO A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speedly	authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	ITH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	MTRA	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A,			
8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI	REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CO R 43,103(b).	HANGES Quich as changes in pe	ying of	loe, appropriation date, etc.)		<u>.</u>	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURB	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) DeOL	oligation of excess	funds		·			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	required to sign this docume	ent and return 1	copie	s to the issuing office.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTANODERCATION (Organized by UC) The purpose of this modification is to obligation amount from \$368,370 to \$222,	deobligate excess fu	orkenment subject mater where feasible nds in the amount of	*.) \$14	6,040, thereby re	ducin	ng the to	rtal
Obligation amount: \$222,330 (Changed) Ceiling Amount: \$773,420 (Unchanged) Period of performance: July 16, 2008 to	July 15, 2012 (Unch	anged)					
	,						
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	sed in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha						
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		18A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Michael Turner Contracting Officer					
158 CONTRACTOROFFERST DIOLS	15C. DATE SIGNED 2/24/12	168. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	シャレ	\tag{\text{\tin}\exitt{\text{\tin}\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tex{\tex	10	C. DATE SIGN	9 八人
(Signature of person/suffrictized to sign)	2/07/10		Contr	ecting (Micer)		37W 0 7	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI HEVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (46 CFR) 53.243

